ProSolve™ Road Pins are durable round steel pins
with a point at one end to allow easy penetration of
tough ground conditions. These pins have been
specifically designed for use with (fixed and rigid)
road forms. Available in singles. Road pins are
designed to hold the road form in perfect position
while concrete is drying.
PROSOLVE™  ROAD PINS
09ORDER BEFORE 4PM FOR NEXT DAY DELIVERY*  WEBwww.bdstl.com
CONSTRUCTION SITE ESSENTIALS
Code              Size Dia x L    Multiples Of   Pallet Qty
RP1450      16mm x 450mm         10                2200
RP1600      16mm x 600mm         10                 600
RP1750       16mm x 750mm         10                1300
RP1900      16mm x 900mm         10                 1100
RP11000    16mm x 1000mm        10                1000
RP11200    16mm x 1200mm        10                 800
RP2450     20mm x 450mm        10                1200
RP2600    20mm x 600mm        10                1000
RP2750     20mm x 750mm        10                 800
RP2900    20mm x 900mm        10                 600
RP21000  20mm x 1000mm       10                 600
RP21200   20mm x 1200mm       10                 500
Code                     Size                        Bag Qty
RC0618              6-18mm                         250
RC1634              16-32mm                        250
ProSolve™ Rebar Caps are used to guard all